pipelife czech
product portfolio
PIPES FOR LIFE PIPELIFE CZECH
2
PRODUCT PORTFOLIO
3
pipelife czech
Thanks to Czech Republic location in the middle of Europe is Czech

 S
N
 8,
 S
N
 10, S
N
 12, S
N
 16
DH
Dn/iD
[mm]
Order no.
Sn8 Sn10 Sn12 Sn16
500 PG8-500/6 PG10-500/6 PG12-500/6 PG16-500/6
600 PG8-600/6 PG10-600/6 PG12-600/6 PG16-600/6
700 PG8-700/6 PG10-700/6 PG12-700/6 PG16-700/6
800 PG8-800/6 PG10-800/6 PG12-800/6 PG16-800/6
900 PG8-900/6 PG10-900/6 PG12-900/6 PG16-900/6
1000 PG8-1000/6 PG10-1000/6 PG12-1000/6 PG16-1000/6
1100 PG8-1100/6 PG10-1100/6 PG12-1100/6 PG16-1100/6
1200 PG8-1200/6 PG10-1200/6 PG12-1200/6 PG16-1200/6
1300 PG8-1300/6 PG10-1300/6 PG12-1300/6 PG16-1300/6
1400 PG8-1400/6 PG10-1400/6 PG12-1400/6 PG16-1400/6
1500 PG8-1500/6 PG10-1500/6 PG12-1500/6 PG16-1500/6
1600 PG8-1600/6 PG10-1600/6 PG12-1600/6 PG16-1600/6
1800 PG8-1800/6 PG10-1800/6 PG12-1800/6 PG16-1800/6
2000 PG8-2000/6 PG10-2000/6 PG12-2000/6 PG16-2000/6
2200 PG8-2200/6 PG10-2200/6 PG12-2200/6 PG16-2200/6
Fittings and manholes production according to customer's specification.
PIPES FOR LIFE PIPELIFE CZECH
16
The main advantage of manholes and chambers is system with